LMAC 2017-18 Competitive Calendar

Suburban Aquatic League Dual, Invitational & Championship Meets

Date Meet

Girls

Boys

Sunday, 10-15

LMAC Intra Squad: Blue v White

1:00pm @ LMHS (White/Grey/Royal)

Saturday, 11-4 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??
Saturday, 11-11 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??
Saturday, 11-18 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??
Saturday, 12-2 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?7? ?7?
Saturday, 12-9 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??
Saturday, 1-6-18 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??
Saturday, 1-13 Dual Meet: LMAC v ?? ?? ??

Saturday, 1-20

UMAC Last Chance Invitational
**This conflicts with NPAC USA Meet

10 & Uinam; 11 & O in afternoon

Saturday, 1-27

West Division Swimming Champs

Location: TBD

Location: TBD

Sunday, 1-28

West Division Diving Champs

Location: TBD

Location: TBD

Sat/Sun, Feb3 & 4

SAL “A” Champs — Swim & Dive

Location & Times: TBD

* = Must achieve top a top 18 swimming time or diving score in SAL to attend this meet.

LMAC Team Effort USA Swimming Invitational Meets

Meet Name/Location Ages Meet Date LMAC Deadline

DST A/BB/C @ University of Delaware 9 & over | Sat/Sun, Oct 21-21 Fri, Sept 8
MSA A/BB/C @ Malvern Prep 9 & over | Sunday, Dec 3 Fri, Sept 29
Speedo Classic @ Franklin & Marshall* 9 & over | Fri-Sun, Dec 15-17 TBD

DST A/BB/C @ University of Delaware 9 & over | Sunday, Jan 7 Fri, Oct 20
Middle Atlantic Mid-Winter Classic* 13 & over | Fri-Sun Jan 13-15 TBD

NPAC ABEIC @ Norh, eGP SSH60l | 9 & over | Sasun Jan 2021 | Fi. Nov 11
Central Bucks A/BB/C @ Central Bucks H.S. | 9 & over | Sat/Sun, Feb 10-11 Fri, Nov 11
Middle Atlantic Junior Olympics @ York Y* 9 & over | Thurs - Sun, Mar 1-4 TBD

Middle Atlantic Silver Champs @ GCIT* 9 & over | Thurs-Sat, Mar 23-25 | Fri, Mar 2
Middle Atlantic Senior Champs @ York Y* 13 & over | Wed-Sat, Mar 28- 31 TBD

This calendar is subject to change if other meets in our LSC (Middle Atlantic region) become available

* = Must achieve meet qualifying time standard to attend this meet.




